PUREZERO*
Life Science Nitrile Exam Gloves
TAKE COMFORT IN THE
PROTECTION OF PUREZERO*
PUREZERO*
Life Science Nitrile Exam Gloves
You're responsible for important work in a laboratory environment. That’s why it’s so important to protect
the one thing that’s most critical to that work – the people actually doing it. Everyone should be wearing

case conditions for use. Testing was conducted on a single layer glove material.
† Excluding ULTRA VIOLET*
ORDERING INFORMATION
 Safeskin Facility in Thailand.†
Manufactured at OUR OWN
9.5” ULTRA VIOLET*
PUREZERO* MARIN-XTRA* Nitrile Exam Gloves - 12”
CODE SIZE BOX QTY  CASE QTY
LFS121XS XS 50 500
LFS121SM SM 50 500
LFS121MD MD 50 500
LFS121LG LG 50 500
LFS121XL XL 50 500
PUREZERO* MARIN* Nitrile Exam Gloves - 9.5”
CODE SIZE BOX QTY  CASE QTY
LFS111XS XS 100 1000
LFS111SM SM 100 1000
LFS111MD MD 100 1000
LFS111LG LG 100 1000
LFS111XL XL 90 900
PUREZERO* LIMON-XTRA* Nitrile Exam Gloves - 12”
CODE SIZE BOX QTY  CASE QTY
LFS321XS XS 100 1000
LFS321SM SM 100 1000